l_IIIIIIIIIlllllllll----ll

1

10

10

12

12

12

15

15

15

18

18

18

21
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Ita-Suomen AM-tour 2019 - Ita-Suomen AM-tour 2/4 -

Samu Kesonen

Tuomo Auravuo

Ville Henttonen

Esa Natunen

Teemu Pietarinen

Mauri Hamalainen

Sami Vaakanainen

Henri Rytkénen

Toni Parkkinen

toni lappalainen

Pekka Kokki

Panu Partanen

Marko Pettersson

Niclas Nieminen

Miika Sikio

Tero Tumanoff

Ville Vikstrom

Joonas Pehkonen

Ville Venalainen

Joel Kettunen

Markus Hyttinen
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Women

1

2

|_[Recreational _IIIlllllllllllllll----ll

1

10

Tero Litmanen

Marko Vatanen

Ville Pyykénen

Matti Rautiainen

Riku Ruotsalainen

Otso Turunen

Heikki Pippuri

Timo Pitko

Henri Honkanen

Reko Kalajoki

Jonna Sakkinen

Riikka Rautiainen

Heikki Herranen

Tommi Knuutinen

Antti Matikainen

Juha Kinnunen

Jani Tiainen

Joaquin Rodriguez

Ville Pietarila

Antti Ylénen

Petja Henttonen

Lari Kuosmanen
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1 | Kasperi Pakarinen

2

3

4

6

Amateur Master
40+

1

2

3

Ville Ollikainen

Antti Kukkonen

Esa Ojalammi

Arttu Hamalainen

Mikko Lepistd

Justine Bitka

Jani Kirjavainen

Atte Ryynanen

Antti Mikkonen

Simo Kiiski

Jani Miettinen

Miika Martikainen

Tuukka Lappi

Niko Saarnisaari

Aku Kastinen

Tatu Heiskanen

Miska Luoma

Sasu Mahoénen

Ville Nivalainen

Kai Huovinen

Simo Hiltunen
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3 Juho Marjanen

3 Jyrki Tamminen

6 |Juha Kolari

7 |Juho Anttila

8 | Petri Rissanen

9 | Sami Vuomajoki

10 | Juhani Rautiainen

Amateur Master
Women 40+

1 | Heini Lindroos

2 | Asta lljo

3 Tuija Venalainen

4 | Marja Kontkanen
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Amateur Master
50+

1 | Antero Saarelainen | 09/07/19 10:00

2 | Janne Toivanen

3 | Kari Tanskanen

3 | Saku Rusko

5 | Pasi Saarnisaari

6 | llpo lljo

7 | Pasi Korhonen

7 | Olli Arola

9 | Kari Kontkanen

10 | Kyosti Simonen

11 | Timo Venalainen
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]203 14]5]6]7 (8]0 ]10111]12[13 |14 |15]16 [17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3|3 313|343 |4 ,4/|3 /4|33 31413 3|13 59

Avg
Difficulty
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0

Bogey 1

323132

14

26
94
49

Double Bogey 2 | 4

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1

11

27

3 (31
15 | 5 |12

19 |67 | 40

106|101 |73 | 82

31
9
1

48 |18 | 40

5 10 10

1 4 2
2
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4 128(37|41/32|46(27|29|31|41

6| 3
1

54| 46 | 70 | 63
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